41
DVP-S Series Digital / Analog Module
Product name Output Method Inputs Outputs Model Name Certificates
Digital
Module
Relay - 6 DVP06SN11R
Relay - 8 DVP08SN11R
Transistor - 8 DVP08SN11T

 ▪ Differential input
DVP06XA-S2
Ordering Information
DVP-S Series PLC
Product Name Power Supply Output Method Inputs Outputs Model Name Certificates
DVP-SV2 Series
Functional Slim
PLC
24 VDC Relay 16 12 DVP28SV11R2
  24 VDC Transistor 16 12 DVP28SV11T2
24 VDC Transistor (PNP) 16 12 DVP28SV11S2
24 VDC Transistor 10 (2AI) 12 DVP24SV11T2
Execution time of basic instructions 0.24 μs
DVP-SS2 Series
Standard Slim
PLC
24 VDC Relay 16 12 DVP28SS211R
24 VDC Transistor 16 12 DVP28SS211T
24 VDC Relay 8 6 DVP14SS211R
24 VDC Transistor 8 6 DVP14SS211T
24 VDC Transistor(PNP) 8 4 DVP12SS211S
DVP-SA2 Series
Advanced Slim
PLC
24 VDC Relay 16 12 DVP28SA211R
24 VDC Transistor 16 12 DVP28SA211T
24 VDC Relay 8 4 DVP12SA211R
24 VDC Transistor 8 4 DVP12SA211T
DVP-SX2 Series
Analog Slim PLC
24 VDC Relay 8 (4AI) 6 (2AO) DVP20SX211R
24 VDC Transistor 8 (4AI) 6 (2AO) DVP20SX211T
24 VDC Transistor (PNP) 8 (4AI) 6 (2AO) DVP20SX211S
Fastest execution time of basic instructions 0.35 μs Execution time of MOV instruction 3.4 μs
DVP-SE Series
Network Type
Slim PLC
24 VDC Relay 14 12 DVP26SE11R
24 VDC Transistor 14 12 DVP26SE11T
24 VDC Relay 8 4 DVP12SE11R
24 VDC Transistor 8 4 DVP12SE11T
Fastest execution time of basic instructions 0.64 μs Execution time of MOV instruction 2 μs
DVP-SX Series